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Specification 

Input voltage

Light source

Life expectancy

Control method

Channel

Lighting material

Protection level

Lamp size (L×W×H)

Packing size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 100W

Light source 1: 6*15W LED; Light source 2: 100mW semiconductor solid-state laser, wavelength: 520nm

50000H

Self-propelled mode, DMX mode, voice control mode, slave mode

10/11 channels

V0 flame retardant ABS

Ip20

233×233×175mm

280×238×243mm

2.1kg

1.45kg

Features

*Color mixing: RGBW (red, green, blue, and white) linear color mixing with bidirectional rotating rainbow effect

*Strobe: Both light source 1 and light source 2 support 0-15 times electronic strobe, the speed is adjustable, random strobe and pulse strobe

can be selected

*Dimming: 0-100% linear dimming

*Lens disc: positionable, speed adjustable, infinitely reversible

*Intelligent heat dissipation: lamp beads are equipped with temperature control protection; fan intelligent speed regulation
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