

Features

- *Color mixing: RGBW (red, green, blue, and white) linear color mixing with bidirectional rotating rainbow effect
- *Strobe: Both light source 1 and light source 2 support 0-15 times electronic strobe, the speed is adjustable, random strobe and pulse strobe can be selected
- *Dimming: 0-100% linear dimming
- *Lens disc: positionable, speed adjustable, infinitely reversible
- *Intelligent heat dissipation: lamp beads are equipped with temperature control protection; fan intelligent speed regulation

Specification

Input voltage	AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 100W
Light source	Light source 1: 6*15W LED; Light source 2: 100mW semiconductor solid-state laser, wavelength: 520nm
Life expectancy	50000H
Control method	Self-propelled mode, DMX mode, voice control mode, slave mode
Channel	10/11 channels
Lighting material	V0 flame retardant ABS
Protection level	Ip20
Lamp size (L×W×H)	233×233×175mm
Packing size (L×W×H)	280×238×243mm
Gross weight	2.1kg
Net weight	1.45kg